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WANTED API. HOUSE.,turn, duplex, . hug e living

70S Aportmcntt For Rent

Apt. priv. entr.. near hospi-
tal, Capitol Bides. S66 So. Summer.

Ft K.N. apt. Near Capitol
Bldgs. Adults only. Ph.

Exclusive franchise dealer for naroom, T.V. anianna. car
Capitol, 875 plua utilities 810 S.
Winter St, eves. Pa. -- li ox

- - " OLDER TYPE house with 3 apart
ments 4 down ana one upsiairs.
Completely furnished. Basement,
s ar fi. si 20 00 a month in

LODER'S BEST BUYS
'

Available at (4) Four Locations
NEW dec unfurn. cottage.

Catterlin St. Ph.
FURNISHED apt Heat tc

water included. Ml Mill St Call

tionally manufacturea orana rati-chand- ise

in your community. 81,200
required. Better than average In-

come for man and wife team. If
interested, write Box 144, Statesman--

Journal, grvtef your qualifica-
tion! and personal Information. An
Interview will be arranged.

come. Price is only $7,500.00. Lo
cated at 1775 N. Front Street.3 BDRM. unfurnished house, 1 cot-

tage furn. Water inc. 3125 Myrtle.VERY NICS 3 bedroom furnished or
unfurnished. Call at 824 N. mn. Ph. IABRAMS & SKINNER,room turn, apt 838 N, STcE unfurn. house. cloe in, 1 OR SALEroc, meat .general 50 PLYMOUTH Sp. Dlx. Sd. $783 Sl FORD Club Cpe. $793CLEAN 3
Summer; m RETURN IS GOOD INVESTMENT Radio, Heater, Motor Just rebuilt aaio. neater, custom seat uov-Ext- ra

clean, ers, new paint, tops thruoutfarming community. Grocery p INC.
ail MASnNTf BUILDING

water. 593 Knapp St Ph. t . .m e.. Kt 3 unit court. Best rental area. No vacancyfurnished act with private
bath. Very clean. Close to General loss. 3 years oia. z vniu lummicu. """ "r"',! . sr Rf AT. FSTATE MORTGAGE LOANSfurn. cottage. Utilities

furn. Garage. $43. AdulU only. Ph. 51 PONTIAC 8 Chief. $995 '49 OLDS. Rocket 88 $895At State Hospitals. Inquire 2018 Ne
prox. $95,000 per year. Reasonable
rent Box 141. Statesman-Journa- l.

HEALTH forces aale, money-makin- f:

seotie tank service. Ph.
FOR QUICK SALE. $14,300. TERMS. tAU, ORAtt uuuo. v. ru.

OFFICE 39217 EVEa: Miiw or aueo
3-- Sdn. Radio, Heater, Motor -- ur. aan. jiyara, iow
rebuUL Very clean. mileage.2261 Hazel Ave.

nnnu ..m V. mi i mm aja. floC In. WALNUT RANCH $1000 DOWN MR. OWNER 1 When U sen. uieo'"'. . J.I. m. in gasoline Woodry will pay top price tor your
Water pd. 143 . cottage, rn.

arTTTT walnut trees. Cherries. 8 acres. Nice 3 --bed room ranch style furniture at appliances, rn win LODER BROS. CO.

braaka. Apt, 1.

MODERN redec., turn & un-

furn. Acacia Apts.. 1140 S. 13tn o.-

SALEM'S FINEST $65
Spacious court apt, prlv. ta-

riff it utility. Stove & refrig.
Deluxe features. Ph.

43distributorship. $3500 min. req.
Good location available. Box 148, home with attacnea garage. i w w. - lis bath, cnoice location.l.BDRM. house. Morningside Dist etat aman.Journal. Ph.456 Center St.T

1TATRMY5UNT HILL HOME $500 DOWN2750 Peck. Ph. near schools, bus anopping cen-
ter. Bis reduction for quick salt.USED CAR LOT lor salt or lease,

naved. with office building. 1245!
Box 143, statesman-journa- i.

1 BEDROOMS Next to Baker School Older but more UvaWeJfOtchen withNELSON'S RENTALS Broadway. Ph.60S nook. Basement wun new wuu m .. .. .. . firepL, bsmt. party rm.BEAUTIFUL 4 rooms furnished.
S. Summer St tall trees, riuci ai jwj.$55 hie., stove tc refr. furn. I , . .

$60 apt 1st ft furn., incL 1 gQ4 Suburban secluded, fencea va. amw nayrue.
43 CHRYSLER Windsor ..$395 47 PLYMOUTH r. Sed. $200

Club Coupe, Radio, Heater, Auto.
trM" '51 STUDE. Champion $695

'51 PLYMOUTH CL Coupe $895 Radio. Heater. O drive.
Very dean.

HIGHLAND bsmt., fencedheat. a BEDROOMS HIGHLAND DIST.
tvt i.hulrm. nouse. stoves furn. in. famll home. Terms, rn. n-.

TOTAL. PRICE ONLY $4.850. Terns. $500 down buyl thli . nice home with
$62.50 hse.. unfurn., except garage.NEW utility 8c

rOR SALE or trade. 10i cres,
home, all modern bws.

Good business location. Will take
home in trade, preferably St Vin Esi oa.Wi Mr larva rooms.

MCE 5 room apt, 2 bdrma. 1st floor.
588 N. Church; Ph.

UNFURN. court Haa elec. range tc
refrig. Ground floor. W. Salem.
Ph. Eves.

ATT: STATE office emp. Choice
ind. apt. Elec. heat ineL
stove tc refrig. 1180 Chemeketa. 1

nook, oatn, uuuiy room, imwi - -- -

THIS VERY UNUSUAL . lera, reasonable with blf discount
auto, wasner.

NELSON & NELSON cents pist 6080 foruana no. for cash. rn. MmLARGE home wouW please any jM.crlmln.ttnSJW&L
LODER BROS. CO.

18th & STATE STS.
.

house with bath. OaaREALTORS aS heV."m,r.y.tem "Double TlSM'foaSL806 Houses for Sole range, refrig, ou neater, a wjen ph. 4-91-
14

1590 S. Commercial Ph. houses. V acre I grouno.CALL MRS, WELLS, Eve pn. jo.

unOK AT THESE FARM BUYS 4375 McClay Rd.no basm't Wood furn. Ph.

100 ACRES Nice creek and river bottom. TIMBER OR TREE FARM. Near
ll . T T -i inn nr irr, T FIRMS.FURNISHED HOUSES

'52 OLDS. Super 88 $1695 52 OLDS. 93 Dlxe. Sedan $1795

block from State mag, inquire
441 N. Capitol Ph.

KEJTUG. tc range furn. $50 monthly.
See Manager. 1140 Ferry.

3 ROOMS. Nicely furn., redecor. Priv.
bath, utilities. 420 S. 20th.

FURNISHED court. Lovely
furniture, ground floor. W. Salem.
Ph. Eves.

40 ACRES 35 A. in culttvaUon, some timber, 3 homes, near Lyons. All for3 BR. North. $40. 1 BR. East. $50 3WEST SALEM VIEW HOME2 BR. North. $60. 2 BR. worm. bo
2 BR. South, $90. West Salem 3 Bdrm. home atrS A. In modernWe have a 20 ( S E. ) t Ain orchara. $ pasture.

too large for present owners. This and equipment AU for $8,750.
home has 1 bdrm. down. 1 up.

GOOD ERMS?EE. T?ANDERSON ON THESE. Eve. ph.
t rooms throughout. Good view. ,

UNFURNISHED HOUSES
1 BR. Suburban, $30. 1 BR. Close- -

Furn. apt. $40
248 D St

FURN. cottage. $35.
with utilities furn. Maximum FJI.A. Cnandnf to oth-

ers, several houses toC0LBATH LAND CO., REALTORS, DIAL 44494in, $45. 2 BR. soutn, $63. a t
East, $70. 3 BR. North, f73. 3
BR. Suburban, $75
Center St Realty Rental Service

4-- Sdn. Radio, neater. Myor a., rremmm wiuie wi, n
Al- - throufhout ry.

LODER BROS. USED CARS'

AT

McKAY CHEVROLET CO.

Choice snruDDery. e. ji u,w.
Call Lydia Wootten. Eve.

Four-Un- it Income
. M a. aa v. i VnAa frnm ?eei nraati uuuf.rVff in th lobDV or xne aeniwr xxui-ri- r ni,

" mb a. aw) T 41 OWANTED Young employed lady to
share my 3 - bdrm. furn. home. rvTMTOf: phones ur SALXOMLii . unnkc . , I iaoa mwu 01. .

1748 Center Ph. Eve. "aAVm t f iNTimsflN ALTA WELLS IF no A5WiJti Addition. Onen 2 to 1 p m LanThis income property in excelAvail. April lit rn.
goe tt Son, Builders. Ph.DIAL or 0l.HoUywood Dist 7 mo.fcEWLY decorated furn.. prtv.

ent tc bath, utils. 418 S. 19th I Ph.
807 Apfe. Courts For Sole

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1200 3ROOMS, prlv. bath tc entr. Refrig.

lent location soutn. aiou. monuuj
income. 4 homes in good condition.
Nice yard. 2 garages. Owner will
consider small home In trade. Call
Chet Nelson, Eve.

Reaut-'fu- l Suburban Home

16th. Vacant apis, low rrnwis
Children welcome. Ph FURNISHED apt house for sale. $400utilities furn. Adults. 735 S. 13th.

FURN. bsmt apt. off street Ph.Coml. b Uniondown. Ph. or o.rdrms.. dininr & living room. kit.
& bath. 840 per mo. uniurn. no nrooertv has lovely 21 4 APARTMENTSManon. days, eves.

krf-- n. hnm with laree rooms. In- - 54 MERCURY '51 OLDS. 98

Custom Sedan $2495 Holiday Sedan $1395rorrvMT. 23S 00. 2 DUPLEXES, part'
livinv rm with fireDl.. Wall1 BEDROOM in oourt unfurn ex ly furnlsnea, wtunary iacuiuea in Radio, heater, mercomat c. u.ouo -- a(lla h..ter. Hydra.n wail rarneiins. iiie ua lii, u

parking. 1545 N. CapitoL,

CHOICE furn. apt Adults
2395 N. 5th. Ph.

CLOSE IN furn. 1 bdrm. grd. fir.
Apts.. $38. $45 & 350.

ATTRACTIVE, unfurn. except range.
3 rms., pvt. bath and entrance.
Close in. 293 S. Winter. Ph.

cept stove and refrig. inquire ibis
Lee after p.m. miles, show room condition.hot water heating aystem. Beauti-lanrfcrane- d.

Machine shed.
basement Desirable locauon. itea-ao- n

for sell, illness. Price $18,000.
See this at once.

3 APARTMENTS
house in court, Vt block maii rhirkn hse.. filberts, ber

ries and pasture. 820,000. Call Herbfrom Gen. Hosp. & ous. wuiet at
pleasant. Stove 8c refrig. furn. $50.
653 Jason. Miller. Eve. INCOME $120. This haa basement

fireplace, dininf room. This home
Is 3Va blocks to Englewood School.
Nice garden area. For appt CALL
D. L. B LAIS DELL

FURNISHED APARTMENTS TunuM. Piasterea. aouoie Karate.
LESLIE DISTRICT home. 8

yrs. old. A good famUy home weU
located for grade school, Jr. High
and New High School. Price 810.-$50- 0.

F. H. A. appraised. CALL H.
Ambassador Apts. 550 N. Summer freo" BroTdwat hou,' Nelson & Nelson, RltrS.

LODER BROS. USED CARS

AT
.

VALLEY MOTOR CO'S. VALLEY ALLEY

1590 S. Commercial St Ph. NOTHING LIKE IT Parte, likeMODERN furn. court apt.. 1 bdrm.. a RM DUPLEX, with carage. Sub- -
K. LAIMUPI rnurnti in oax tree seiunx. tana- -

IMMEDIATE possession, for
aand with choice rhododendrons.urban. Ph.

FURNISHED cabins by week or $500 down, aai. ao.ouu. a
TIRED OF CITY LIVING? Then see

Large lot. Close to City Center. Ex-
penses at minimum. Trade for
Trailer house. Car or Pick-u-p. Price
$10,500. Terms. See Mr. Johnson.

ED POTTER, RLTR.
215 S. High St Ph.

808 Lots For Sole

$6.000 house completely fura. Real ranch type, beamed ceilings,
lge. liv. rm. and party room, 2
bdrms., beautiful all tiled bath with

month. Ph.

tile bath, lots of Duuuns. nearly
new furn., clean, good neighbor-
hood. West Salem. Ph.
Eves.

VERY nice 1 8t 2 bdrm. court apts.
With range tc refrig. Ph.

1 & Dt.. downtown. Well

1 BDRM. furnished house, wasner IncL T.V., on pavru "
bur St Ph. if no ans. call

or call at 1390 Wilbur St.
Mrs. Geo. Cleary will show house.

this fine ruourDan nome on
acres three miles from the heart
of Salem. This spacious country
home has large liv. rm., din. rm.,
full basmt, 5 bdrms., barn and out-m- h

in wood condition. This acre--

tub and shower siau. uoie. garage.
Oil forced air heat. CALL J. E.tc dryer. Close in. Ph.

BETWEEN1 BDRM. house. North. Ph. LAW
CLEAN. unfurn. Highland

nroduces 8300 average net FIRST TIME IN THE MARKET
South Salem custom built home by Ph.

BY OWNER, partly finished house.
Unrestricted. $2,000 for quick cash
sale. 4661 Niles Ave. Ph. Center & Marion on libertytc St. Vincent uists. rn.

EXCEPTIONALLY NICE

furn. Call for appointment.
FURINSHED apt. $35. Down--

town walking dist. Ph.
COURT aDt.. modern, clean.

am QiDfiiss private owner. Large dining room,
central hallway. 3 bdrms. with large
maator bedroom, full basmt with

monthly income. Equipment can be
purchased separately if desired.
Base price $26,500. CALL F. E.
GAS KINS

Furn. Ind. apt. court, large uuuty. HURRY! HURRYl The Above or Any Iioder Bros. Co. Used Car Mayprivate. Phone ONLY one like it in Salem. Trees.fireplace, dble. garage, beautiful
corner lot. The price is right CALL
ROY S. FERRIS

VERY nice house in court ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT 3 bdrms .

Be Purchased From or Thru the Above DealerUnfurn. except refnr. & stove
view of mountains, near soutn
Salem High. 75 feet fronUge. Ask-
ing S3, 150. Ramsey Realtor.basement, nice living room wn

Ph. 2445 Market St
FOUR large loU with beautiful viewFURN. home, full bsmt.

INCOME PROPERTY
Five blocks from Meier-Frank- s, close

to all schools, 3

.mrtinmti and house in rear.

hdwd. firs., radiant heat, range, re-fri- g..

laundry. $45. Jh.
1 CLOSE in nice modern furn. m.

apt. 8c 1 unfurn. Call any
day except Sat. Ph.

CLOSE in. nice furn. apt. Priv. bath,
utilities paid. 765 Marion. $40.

CLEAN furn., bsmt. apt.
Priv. bath. util. turn. $35. 1115 N.
19th. Ph.

ships.auto, oil heat adults. $75. in restricted ret on urcnaruGRABENHORST BROS, REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST. PH- - -- jm
Evenings tc Sundays can

Salesmen
F. t Caskins D. L.. Blaisdell J. E. Uw

Heights Road. In water district
PhoneEXTRA NICE large 3 rm. furn. du

plex, antenna, close in, ground "88 PLYMOUTH Coupe, good work
ear, new license. $75. 1043 S. Com-

mercial. Ph.rittldkr has aDoroximately 220 ftfloor. evenings.
fmntin. North Dallas, will build

NICE, clean, unfurn. house

Automatic heat. Income 8220 per
month. Full price $16,500.00. Would
consider trade up to $10,000.00. Ask
for Lucas (eve. ph.

CASCADE DRIVE
to suit tenant. 407 E. Salem Rd,rot s. reins n. -
Dallas. Ph. Ma. 1952 NASH Statesman. Lowmileage.

good condition. Ph. 37 or call
at 280 West Browning.

& attached garage. uec. iitii.
S60. No pets, Vi ml E. of 4 Cor-
ners on State. Caretaker 4575 State.
Ph.

RTTII.DKRS oDDortunity to buy
view lots of saiem at mountains
nr sell senaratelv. Call Tom 53 PONTIAC CATALINA. FullyVIEWfireplace, sleeping porch, equipped. leaving ior me erv7B,Eagan with Colbath Land Co.. Dial

3 bedrooms, living room. Oinmx room.gas, reasonable, inquire uu fir. reason ior aeiung. tuaw. 4-- n.JLVTt SALEStves.

TURN. 3 rooms, den. bath. priv. entr.
330 Mission. Ph.

CLEAN, furn. priv. bath &
entr. $37.50 Adults. 818 N. Com'l.

FURN. apt., all elec, priv. bath. Exc.
location. $35. Ph.

FURN. court apt., elec. heat
rent $50. 1652 S. 13th.

ON APRIL 1st, large furn.
apt., upstairs, nice & clean, carpet-
ed bdrm. & living room, nearly

attached garage. nawa. 1949 PLYMOUTH SpecUl DeBY OWNER Large view lots. w,kitchen. 2 fireplaces, mil aayuaiit
basement. Wonderful view of city.
Finished party room in basement. anfloors, fireplace. NX. Ph. luxe, very good cond. sow, -- ioa.Salem. Orchard nets. pn. su

5230 WILL SELL or trade for livestock.Askjng $14,750.00. Will consiapartly furn.
53 BUICK SEDAN - 8219510 Forms, Acreage For TollPortland Rd. Fh..4-4U- i

. niminnv. power netnoi. 1941 V-- 8, in very goon snap, uiyi
Demke. Turner. Ore. .53 BUICK HARDTOP "9

m wmr.K HARDTOP. DYNA. $1495rHOTCK 414 ACRES
rttna milM F.ant off the beaten oath.WE INVITE YOU TO USE OUR MORTGAGE LOAN DEPARTMENT

8 DOWN ON 25 YR. F. H. A. AND FEDERAL G. L LOANS

EAST $50
2--BDRM., DUPLEX $45
3--BDRM., SOUTH $55

JOE NOONCHESTER, Real Est
WEEKLY SPECIAL52 BUICK. SEDAN $1295

M RtlICK SEDAN. DYNA. $1195This weU drainea acreage wouia

small traae. ask ior itii.
Ph.

NEW NORTH
bedroms, inside city limits. Fire-
place, forced air heat 85x105 lot
Close to bus and store. 311.000 FHA.
$1000 down plua loan costs. Con-

sider small trade. Ask for Leonard
(eve. Ph.

'! MASH SEDAN O DRIVE $1495pay for itself in strawberries or
most anything else. A fine placeCOURT TO (ORSEl-Wl-U trad, tor farm up

11 UNIT AUTO. .TRADE 52 CHEV. SEDAN $995
a STTine. SEDAN $89515B5 N. Cottage. day or eve. to $30,000.00 II atocKea ana cqmppca.

Information call Chet Rawlins. . . AT RON Sto build.
OLAF THONSTAD, REALTOR 51 CHEV. AERO SEDAN - $995

51 rORD TUDOR $1095
unfurn. house, redecorated,

close fa. Ph. 941 N. Caoitol St Phone

new furnishings, priv. entr no
children. 1120 Hood St.

furn. apt., priv. bath &
entr.. avail. April 1. 895 N. .

SPACIOUS 1055 Edgewater.
bulltins & closets, range tc refrig.

FURNISHED apt.. 4 blocks No. Lip-man- 's.

Ph. 340 Division.
"FURNISHED apt. 991 N. Cot-tag- e.

840. (No amoking in apt) Ph.
-

EXCEPTIONALLY nice. Quiet, clean
nicely turn. apt. Large

laundry, garage. W. Salem.

30 ACRE FARM MI. 8. W. SALEM teres fescue. W
acres grain. 14 acres pasture, new welL 3 h. p. Jet pump. Irrlgat on

pipe, will irrigate about 5 acres, older 3 bedroom home, barn, machine
50 OLDS. "88" SEDAN $99$
48 OLDS. "W CLUB COUPE $S95SMAT.T. PtACE WITH GOOD IN 1249 BroadwayNICELY furn. 1 bdrm. home, garage,

ariitlt. reasonable.
shea ana cnicnen noun, x a ico u w

COME 22 . Acres, net se.avu.uu mi
year. Good 4 Brm. hse. green-
house, beautifully landscaped. 5002 BDRM. home, basmt, oU fstrnacev 1952 CHEVROLET Tudor

'50 MERCURY SEDAN $895
50 CHEV CLUB COUPE $795
49 DESOTO CLUB COUPE $595
'50 PONTIAC CONVERT. $695
50 FORD CONVERT. . $695

. r nrrr T r--- f XI k fVB CI T TJvlnr TOOm U X W WixnInsulated. Ph. chickens, equipment, etc. $24,000.00.nn fooj.v... U..T- -. l.t,.r.1 wnnri finish.
3 BDRM. HOUSE. Inquire 2308 Rex

St or Ph. evenings.
fireplace. 10 x 10 aining room, i x i

x 10 breakfast nook. Large utility, double Karage. elecUic o con-

trolled garage doors, Montag forced air heat 83 x 90 lot. city water.
Will take 3 bedim, nse. in xraae.
Lawrence Real Estate Deluxe

Radio, heater. Premium like new
white walls, motor has been recon-
ditioned. In top shape 1

710 Wonted to Rent, Houiei
201 South High Street Ph. 404 S. High Post Auto SalesFURN. APT. 3 blocks from city .cen-

ter. Immediately available. Call at
NEED by April 1st: 2 BR. house with SEE THIS 40 ACRESINDIVIDUAL English type homes,

asking $31,500. Make offer. Owner
leaving State. Ph.

paved street This is one youu nxe, cau j,u w

. RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN-JOURNAL- )

ctraat Office phone
EvenmglTphone salwrnen: Chet Rawlins Dale Rayburn
Fred Rose

at least range & reing. lurmsnea. If vnu want a well drained. Willam IT'S THE 2ND LOT GOING SOUTH $995Will lease. Steady, rename, nave

Woodry Furn. Co.. 474 S. Cornl.
EXTRA SPECIAL furn. du-

plex, very near Capitol. Antenna.
Huge llv. rm. 510 So. Winter. Ph

Eve.

ON 12TH ST. UIKELTLX AWtUBSreferences. Call BDRMS., elec. heat hdwd. floors.
Low down payment Ph. v wr WILL TRADEWAMTFli to rent unfurnished house FROM ED'S MARKET.

OPEN EVES. 'TIL 8 BAL. EASY MONTHLY PAYMENTSwith nice back yara. to juo, pn.please ). Ph. after 9 a.m. NELSON'S
238 ACRES

E. J. ZWASCHKA, REALTOR
2 BEDROOMS

a BUICK Super 4-- dr. sedan. DynaWa VTFTi to rent by downtown ex

ette sou witn small cree ana goou
artisian well for irrigating. 33
acres under cult,, modern
home with full bsmt. Barn with
stanchions for 16 cows, 2nd older
barn, machine shed. Est. on paved
road North. Asking $20,000. Some
irrigation system, machinery tc
stock can be furnished. You don't
find manv like this 40 acres. Ask
for T. T. Anderson at Colbath
Land Co. Ph. Eve.

41 CHEV. panel, food cond., new
rubber. 3230 Portland Rd. Ph. 33340.flow. R&H, l owner, rriceecutive. house, rurn. wiui 238 Acres. 160 under cultivation, bal

707 Houtei For Rent

1 BDRM. home, close in on N. Cot-
tage. Fireplace, furnace. $50 mo.

i.nnpu hnm located at 635 Thomp

470 E. Miller.rrriTuiiTiv - i.m finnrvri hut unfinished upstairs. Just the placeBefrigerater tc range.
REAL VALUESance pasture. 20 A. strawDerries,

13 A. beans. house. $90,- - m ..Ami., f,mi v ijirva iivmr room wtin iircuiacc anu ju. uiiuutPBOFESSIONAL man moving to Sa 47 STUDEBAKER Champion
ara. Vitphen. inside utility room and attached garage. Quality lawn sedan. RH., o'drlve. gooa tires, gooa

mechanical cond. This isn't thelem needs uniurn. nouse
Duplex or Apt Court by April 15th. and shrubs. 82x130 lot 3 blocks from new school on paved street

that i not too busy. Price $9,750 with FJI.A. terms. Call us on this onePh. j cleanest car in town, but it is i
real buy. Only ' $225. McCalls816 Resort PropertyRESPONSIBLE party would like 4 LARGE ROOMS 1297 State. ;nice 2 or nome. pn. a- -

BEDROOMS. 14x15 living room, combination kitchen and dining area

1950 NASH AMBASSADOR
Sedan, radio, heater, hydramatio
trans., seat covers, reclining seats
end bed.

$595
1953 CHEVROLET MODEL 210

1954 STUDE. Station wagon. ExtraFISHING Lodge on Isthmus Inlet
fnrsm Biv The home of the StripedYOUNG attorney & family, perma Inside utility and attached garage on a small lot in Highiana-a- t vm wheel, tires tc accessories. e-- 7u

Onlynent resident seeit 2 or

000. Call Herb Miller, Eve.
ST. VIN-

CENT DISTRICT
down. 2 up. full basemt.,

oil F. A. furnace garage. Located
4 blks. from St. Vincent School.
Bus on corner. CaU Chet Nelson,
Eve.

NELSON & NELSON,
REALTORS

1590 S. Commercial Ph.

Bass. There are 5 acres of land iso FORD 4-- Sdn., 1951 wasnhome, fireplace. Ph. n the his-hwa- with 250-- ft of Bay
cent district. 950 sq. ft floor space. Cedar shakes on outsiae.
6 years old and in excellent condition. Price $8,950.

4 ROOM HOUSE
Rambler, no equity, rn. is.

rtiBM 1 Hrrm dunlex With Iireol. mnlm mnoraf SDace for 50

son. $65 mo. See Colbath Land
Co. Dial -- -

NICE house & acre of
ground. Close in. WouM sell. Ph.

or
PARTLY furn. house, 3 ml.

So. $55. Ph.
SMALL, furn. close to bus.

1138 Ruge. Ph.
FURN. mod. cottages, ress.

Creek summer park. 2455 Trade.

EXTRA NICE
Extra clean, modern $35.

Inquire 345 Jefferson St.

SMALL, clean unfurn. house.
$43. 625 Jefferson.

Will sell46 8c '48 FORDcarport. Conveniently locatea. neeu
rw en nv ISA vt eomer lot in North end. This is in C3 tone and can either one. Ph.

1 --owner, low mileage, raaio,
heater. Very Sharp.

$1395
,by June ISt BOA Blmmmmu-

Price is only $3,250. $500 downJournal. $775. Ph.1951 FORD Vt ton pickup.

boats, dock tc 32x48 log house that
is not completed. Boats, oars, life
jackets, etc., included in sale. Just
reduced to 80.000 for quick sale.
Terms if desired. Call E. J. Zwas-chk- a.

Realtor. Salem. Ph.

be used for resiaentiai or Dusincsa,
payment, balance like rentvf.rv SMALL but attractive xurn,

hnnw for working woman, rirepi 50 Chev. Fleetline. R&H, B.U. lights.
MARION MOTORST. signals, good rubber, rn.carport. Need before June 1st Box

135. Statesman-Journa- l. or write 1745 Grant StREALTORZWASCHKAE.J.$23,000
WANT 2 or 3 nice bdrm. home. CaU 618 Wonted, Reo. Esrote

LATE built beauty with 3 nice bed 856 Wonted, Cora Trucks 333 Center St.1745 GRANT ST.rms.. 1. fully tiled bath, aining PHONE JACOBSEN wtt.t. sit cash for vour equity in.: th,M hdroom. (2 down and WANT clean, unfurnished 3 or 4
A J..a. 49 PLY. 4-- Spec. Del. R&H. Ph.

6101. Write 354 Stark, Woodburn.CONSIGN YOUR CAR, TRUCKi i a... W. tia TaiT I knM hnm Viath V 2 or nome. musi "
rm., 22 ft. of thermopane glass, nice
view, full dry basmt with big party
rm. & fireplc, 2 car ga.. automaticPh...t SmaU lot Rent $85.00. only. References furn. PICK up payments on '49 Lincoln.excellent buy otherwise not inter-t- f.

Call evenings after 6. Ph.
TO US FOR RESALE
Bill Earl and Smithy

K. SMITH MOTORS
doors, 100x250 lot. real nice for theAvailable 3-- ISOLAF THONSTAD, REALTOR 1A Business R17 flMl!M See at Z38 uraper. uu j--u aiici

p.m. -price. Ask for noya Mcxsau. Ave,
345 Union Ph.Phone 37903 1947 BUICK Roadmaster. very gooarmmwTnwN Tileh st business lo
WILL pay cash for pickups & trucks.ldu fm. cottaee. Utilities, 860.! 850 Automotive cond. Ph. after e p.m.

cation for rent Inquire H. L. Stiff BUSH PARK
'52 trailer. Call altCold Spring Cottages, 410 S. Pa-

cific Hwy. Furn.
Va ton to Z tons or your cquiir.

STAR MOTOR CO.
607 N. Coml Ph. er 5 p m. any time weex enos.854 Trucks, Troilers For SoleLARGE warehouse space 'or rent or J FIRST time listed, oil fired hot water 322 N. Church St. We Specialize in Trades

, Phone 4-33-11 or 20
1 fmmwt flnnra hripk build- - '46 OLDS 98 sedan, clean- - No. motor.heat. 3 bedrms.. full basmt., ainnrr m AOOinrn AnCI 'nom town. Inquire H. I si.rooT Aluminum trailer, toilet Being rm., pretty yard, across street

See at 12TUOt UUtodlrlLU ttUO ! tSiff Furniture Co. Phbne
$25.00.

"48 BUICK sedan. $25.00.
Union St.

from park, a real noney in top shower. $1,000 for equity, rn. 858 Motorcyclesbarn. Ex. new well and pressure
YOU'LL LIKE THIS 8 TON "51 Chev. cab. tc ch. axshape, $3,000 down, full price S1Z.

600. Ask for LukinbeaL system. Machinery ana equip.
SAVE GASFine home with large llv. big Dster. Bit up spgs. pu

mix, a Hn tr . enc A- -l new brks. am. Mntorrvcla or Scooter from
avail., Sep. A top noicn uuj mi

$13,500. Call for Mr. Crawford.
Eve. Ph.

46 DE SOTO 4-- dr. sedan. 1 owner
driver. Like new thruout RatH.
fluid drive, low mileage. $445 or
trade for lot or summer cabin. 748
S. Commercial.

COUNTRY HOME new cl. Be or. pn. oo. oo uuR00 Real Estate 800 Retl Estete

806 Homes fof jolt 806 Houses for Sola St.. Salem. Ph.
Shrock Motorcycle Sales, Ph.
1375 Highland at Portland Road.

NO DOWN PAYMENT ON APP. CR.

room. Sep. dining room, noomy
kitchen. Fireplace. F. A. oil fur-
nace. Insul. Weatherstripped. Ex-
cellent location. Especially nice
i ...... ahmha Patio Summer

JUST outside City. East pvd. st., lg, REALLY A HONEY FORD Vt T., new brakes & steerinf
paint.lot with trees & big garden space

1949 INDIAN Arrow, very good cond.Huns gooa, s. rn. -- miq. new
Ph.is over 31 feet long. 50 PACKARD

Priced to sell.PRETTY BATH house. Don't wait to see it. Full Living room2 bedrms., lg. inside utility, ar
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